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Material(s) Shall be RoHS Compliant

Customer Is Responsible For Installation 
To Meet All NationalAnd Local Electrical Codes. 
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480 Rated Voltage, 600 Max Voltage, Output

Part Number
Horsepower

(HP)
Maximum
Amps (A)

---uH+/-10%
Weight
(LBS)

Terminal Hole
Size (Inches)

Available Lug Kit

KLR300ACB 250 300 74 88 0.44 SLK12

13.50

9.40

12.50
11.30

9.25 7.50

0.88

12.00

7.282.36

4.723.64 0.56 Wide Slots

Markings For Reference Only.


